

	<u>Bid Price</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Quantity Estimate</u>	<u>Bid x Qty</u>
Northeastern Tree Co.				
Bidder Name				
Logs & brush deposited in town	6,200.00 per day		29 days	\$ 179,800.00
Logs & brush removed/become contractor property	6,400.00 per day		20 days	\$ 128,000.00
			Total	\$ 307,800.00

Northern Tree Co.				
Bidder Name				
Logs & brush deposited in town	6,550.00 per day		29 days	\$ 189,950.00
Logs & brush removed/become contractor property	7,350.00 per day		20 days	\$ 147,000.00
			Total	\$ 336,950.00

Bidder Name

Signature of Witness


